

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009
JAI RAM Petitioner

versus

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

As prayed, put up with the connected matter on 6th February, 2018.

JULY 18, 2017
rc