



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kishore M. Gajaria, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

06.02.2018

Counsel for the respondent is not present.

Pleadings are complete.

List for hearing on July 26, 2018.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2018/jg