



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9296/2009**

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through **Ms. Namrata Chadha, Advocate**

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through **Ms. Shobhna Takiar, Advocate for
DDA**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

ORDER

% **26.07.2018**

No time left.

Renotify on 23.01.2019

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

JULY 26, 2018

rr