



\$~18 & 19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kishore M. Gajaria, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for
DDA

+ W.P.(C) 9327/2009

VASUDEV

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kishore M. Gajaria, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for
DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

23.01.2019

Pleadings are complete.

List for disposal at the end of the Board on 27th February, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

JANUARY 23, 2019

bh