



\$~30 & 31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: In person

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Namitha Mathews, Adv.
with Mr. Pulkit Malhotra, Adv. for R-1 and
2

Ms. Geeta Mehrota, Adv. for DDA

+ W.P.(C) 9327/2009

VASUDEV

..... Petitioner

Through: In person

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for
DDA with Ms. Shivani Jain, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

27.02.2019

These matters were passed over once at the end of the Board.

Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear these matters
today.

List for disposal at the end of the Board on 29th April, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 27, 2019/dsn