



\$~73 & 74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009

+ W.P.(C) 9327/2009

JAI RAM

VASUDEV

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Kishore M. Gajaria and
Mr. Aayush, Advs.

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for
DDA with Ms. Shivani Jain, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

29.04.2019

Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear these matters today.

Renotify for disposal at the end of the Board on 5th August, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 29, 2019

bh