



\$~34

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 9296/2009

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kishore M. Gajoria & Mr.
Aayush, Advocates.

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Counsel for respondent (appearance
not given.)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

05.08.2019

Time is sought on behalf of the petitioner to place on record the photocopies of the documents of which typed copies have been filed on the record, the same be filed within a period of two weeks.

Re-notify for 21.10.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

AUGUST 05, 2019/NC