



\$~276 & 277

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9296/2009

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kkishore M. Gajaria, Mr. Aayush
B. Paranjpe, Advocates

versus

DDA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Geeta Malhotra, Advocate for
DDA

+ W.P.(C) 9327/2009

VASUDEV

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

DDA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Standing
Counsel for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
28.04.2022

%

It is already 5:00 PM.

List on 06.03.2023.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 28, 2022