



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9296/2009**

JAI RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Kishore M. Gajaria and Mr.
Aayush B. Paranjpe, Advocates**

versus

DDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

06.03.2023

It is already 4:30 P.M.

No time left

List on 18.10.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 6, 2023/rhc