



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9296/2009**
JAI RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

DDA & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, SC

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
14.11.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 16.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 14, 2024/ss